



**Mindteck (India) Limited**  
(CIN: L30007KA1991PLC039702)  
AMR Tech Park, Block 1, 3rd Floor  
#664, 23/24, Hosur Road, Bommanahalli  
Bengaluru - 560068. India  
Tel: +91 80 4154 8000/4154 8300  
Fax: +91 80 4112 5813  
www.mindteck.com

Ref: MT/SSA/2021-22/23

**Scrip Code: 517344**

**August 14, 2021**

**Symbol: "Mindteck"**

<b>To,</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001	<b>To,</b> <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement published in the Newspaper of Business Standard and Hosadigantha. The same has been made available on the Company's website ([www.mindteck.com](http://www.mindteck.com)).

Please take the above intimation on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

**For Mindteck (India) Limited**

**Shivarama Adiga S.**

VP, Legal and Company Secretary

**Precot Limited**  
(formerly Precot Meridian Limited)  
(CIN: L17111T21962PLC001183)  
SF No.559/4, D-Block, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Hanudev Info Park, Nava India Road, Udaiyampalayam, Coimbatore - 641 028  
Tel: 0422 - 4321100 Fax: 0422 - 4321200 Website: www.precot.com, E-mail: secretary@precot.com

**Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30-June-21**

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-21		31-Mar-21		30-Jun-21		30-Jun-21	
	Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited		Audited	
	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated	
Total income from operations (net)	17,578	9,003	67,084	17,578	9,003	67,084		
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,938	(1,113)	3,295	1,938	(1,113)	3,295		
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,938	(1,113)	3,295	1,938	(1,113)	3,295		
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,603	(1,113)	3,295	1,603	(1,113)	3,295		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax) )	1,578	(1,141)	3,146	1,578	(1,141)	3,146		
Equity Share Capital	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200	1,200		
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (Basic & Diluted)	13.36	(9.28)	27.46	13.36	(9.28)	27.46		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the company's website (www.precot.com) and Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com).

Coimbatore  
13, August, 2021

By order of the board  
**Ashwin Chandran (DIN : 00001884)**  
Chairman & Managing Director

**FDC LIMITED**  
(CIN: L24239MH1940PLC003176)  
Registered Office: B-8, M.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Waluj - 431136, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra  
Tel. No. +91 240 255 4407, Website: www.fdcindia.com, Email: investors@fdcindia.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2021** (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	46,839.65	33,364.96	33,405.64	47,067.15	32,837.44	33,614.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	12,718.09	4,891.72	11,979.25	12,830.01	5,597.85	12,136.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	12,718.09	4,891.72	11,979.25	12,830.01	5,385.05	12,136.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10,010.92	4,196.46	9,062.56	9,783.66	4,675.93	9,172.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,211.89	4,546.96	9,100.00	9,961.07	5,084.36	9,202.49
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,688.10	1,688.10	1,709.73	1,688.10	1,688.10	1,709.73
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share- (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic :	5.93	2.49	5.30	5.80	2.77	5.36
	- Diluted :	5.93	2.49	5.30	5.80	2.77	5.36

Notes:  
1 The Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules issued thereafter and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.fdcindia.com)  
2 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2021

Dated : 12.08.2021  
Place : Mumbai

For FDC LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Mohan A. Chandavarkar  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00043344

**JAGRAN PRAKASHAN LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Jagran Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur-208 005  
Tel: +91 512 2216161, Website: www.jplcorp.in, e-mail: investor@jagran.com  
CIN: L22219UP1975PLC004147

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021** (Rs in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended	
	30.06.2021		31.03.2021		30.06.2020	
	Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited	
	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	
Total income from operations (net)	27,032.25	1,28,918.26	19,108.83			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,137.53)	11,757.43	(6,085.74)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,146.80)	10,716.99	(6,062.41)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(705.85)	7,831.37	(4,431.07)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(719.18)	8,472.28	(4,392.29)			
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	5,273.09	5,563.62	5,624.00			
Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve)						
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)						
- Basic	(0.10)	3.16	(1.41)			
- Diluted	(0.10)	3.16	(1.41)			

Notes:  
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.jplcorp.in.  
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021.  
3 Summary of Key Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended	
	30.06.2021		31.03.2021		30.06.2020	
	Unaudited		Audited		Unaudited	
	Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone	
Total income from operations	24,264.07	1,13,336.70	17,446.13			
Profit before Tax	1,803.28	18,419.71	(2,588.88)			
Profit after Tax	1,436.76	13,553.34	(1,927.48)			
Total Comprehensive income	1,436.76	13,945.87	(1,927.48)			

For Jagran Prakashan Limited  
Mahendra Mohan Gupta  
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Date: 13.08.2021  
Place: Kanpur

**Mindteck (India) Limited**  
(CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702)  
A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road  
Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No.: +91 (80) 4154 8000  
Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021** (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Audited#	Unaudited	Audited
	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated
Total income from operations	7,342	7,257	6,862	28,672
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	444	606	295	1,613
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)(note 4)	2,262	606	295	1,613
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,146	542	167	1,086
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,250	539	205	1,015
Equity Share Capital	2,523	2,521	2,521	2,521
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,204
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic :	8.51	2.15	0.66	4.31
Diluted :	8.33	2.11	0.65	4.23

# Refer Note 6  
Information regarding Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Audited#	Unaudited	Audited
	Standalone	Consolidated	Standalone	Consolidated
Total income from operations	2,733	2,227	2,529	10,398
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	386	49	443	1,397
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (note 5)	324	49	443	1,397
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230	12	275	853
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	247	22	288	862

# Refer Note 6  
Notes:  
1. The above statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results ('the Statement') of Mindteck (India) Limited ('the Company') for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 12, 2021.  
2. The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2021.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
4. The US Federal government in the wake of COVID 19 pandemic provided support to business through Paycheck Protection Program (PPP). Mindteck Inc. obtained a benefit under this scheme for Rs. 1,818 Lakhs during April 2020. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, Mindteck Inc. has received complete waiver/forgiveness of the loan amount from Small Business Administration, United States government agency and accordingly the aforesaid loan forgiveness has been shown as income under exceptional item.  
5. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, the Company has made additional provision of Rs. 62 lakhs towards loan given to Mindteck Employees Welfare Trust (MEWT) pursuant to grant of 3,50,000 options to certain employees of the Company, under the new Employee Share Incentive Scheme 2020, at exercise price of Rs. 10 which will vest as per the vesting conditions approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee.  
6. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 is balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.  
7. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mindteck.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Anand Balakrishnan  
CEO and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: August 12, 2021

Corrigendum to Sale Notice published on 11.8.2021  
M/S. PRIYADARSINI LIMITED (In Liquidation)  
(formerly known as Priyadarsini Spinning Mills Ltd & PSM Spinning Ltd)  
(CIN: L18100TG1984PLC003031)  
Regd. Office: 726P 744 P, Sadasiwajala, Sangra Reddy District

1. The Properties given under Lot No. 12 and 13 in the Sale Notice dated 11.08.2021 would not be part of the proposed auction on 26.08.2021 and hence no bids will be accepted in respect of the said properties.  
2. The computer items and furniture mentioned under Lot no. 10 are available in Factory Premises at Sy.Nos.723 part, 724, and 725 shown under Lot No.3 and not at Admin Office in Sneha Enclave, Madinaguda.

s/-  
Krishna Mohan Gollamudi  
Liquidator for Priyadarsini Limited  
14.08.2021 IBBI Regn No. IBBI/PA-003/IP-N000161/2018-19/11952  
Liquidator's office: FF 26, Raghava Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Abids, Hyderabad, Telangana State-500001

**CUPID LIMITED**  
Manufacturer and Suppliers of Male Condom, Female Condom & Lubricant Water Based

A-68, M.I.D.C. (Malegaon), Sinner, Nashik-422 113, Maharashtra, India,  
Tel No.: + 91 2551 230280 / 230772,  
Fax: + 91 2551 230279  
CIN No.: - L25193MH1993PLC070846  
E-mail: cs@cupidlimited.com  
Website: www.cupidlimited.com

**CUPID angel**  
FEMALE CONDOMS

Available online at Amazon, Flipkart

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

SR. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	3,356.19	4,169.69	2,848.12	14,890.03	3,356.19	4,169.69	2,848.12	14,890.03
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	791.00	836.29	784.23	3,820.10	791.00	836.29	784.23	3,820.10
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	791.00	836.29	784.23	3,820.10	791.00	836.29	784.23	3,820.10
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	594.90	647.47	592.13	2,898.33	591.11	647.47	592.13	2,898.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	594.90	630.23	592.13	2,872.12	591.11	630.23	592.13	2,872.12
A	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80	1,333.80
B	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)								
	i] Basic (Amount in INR)	4.46	4.85	4.44	21.73	4.43	4.85	4.44	21.73
	ii] Diluted (Amount in INR)	4.46	4.85	4.44	21.73	4.43	4.85	4.44	21.73

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on company's website at www.cupidlimited.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For CUPID LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Jandhyala L. Sharma  
Independent Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12th August, 2021

**TATA STEEL BSL**

**Tata Steel BSL Limited**  
(formerly Bhusan Steel Limited)  
Regd. Office: Ground Floor, Mira Corporate Suites, Plot No 1 & 2, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110 065  
Tel: 91-11-3919 4000; Fax: 91-11-4101 0050;  
Email: tsbsl@tatasteelbsl.co.in, Website: www.tatasteelbsl.co.in  
CIN: L74899DL1983PLC014942

**NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**  
Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) of Tata Steel BSL Limited ('Company') have been reported as lost / misplaced and the holder(s) of the said share certificate(s) have requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s).  
Accordingly, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the below mentioned person(s) unless a valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. No claims will be entertained by the Company with respect to the original Share Certificate(s) subsequent to the issue of duplicates thereof.

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio Number	No. of Shares	Certificate Number	Distinctive Nos.
Rajiv Kumar	0022911	500	614	55675126 - 55675625

Any person(s) who has a claim in respect of the said certificate(s) should lodge his/her claim with all supporting documents with the Company at its Registered Office. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) to the person(s) listed above and no further claim would be entertained from any other person(s).

for Tata Steel BSL Limited  
Sd/-  
New Delhi  
August 13, 2021  
(Nisha Anil Seth)  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

